
2025 North Swimming Regional Heats

Heat Event Division Bib # Name LTP/Team Lane

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M02 27 Ross Quinn Warren Arc Medley A 2

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M02 30 Christopher Wolf Warren Arc Medley A 2

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M02 28 Eric Schoener Warren Arc Medley A 2

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M02 25 Sabrina Kinney Warren Arc Medley A 2

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M02 52 Alana Drost Penguins 2 3

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M02 66 Aaron Quintana Penguins 2 3

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M02 53 Sean Glassett Penguins 2 3

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M02 71 Emma Yeardley Penguins 2 3

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M01 38 Tony He Cannons Team 1 5

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M01 37 Zachary Gray Cannons Team 1 5

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M01 44 Zachary VanWagner Cannons Team 1 5

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M01 45 David Williams Cannons Team 1 5

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M01 62 Angelina Pallotta Penquins 1 6

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M01 60 Chris Melendez Penquins 1 6

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M01 59 Azoya Marshall Penquins 1 6

1-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M01 67 Dan Reh Penquins 1 6

2-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M01 21 Melanie Werner Manta Rays A 1

2-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M01 17 Patricia OHagan Manta Rays A 1

2-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M01 12 Darian Dadgari Manta Rays A 1

2-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M01 19 Thomas Schoch Manta Rays A 1

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M03 74 Kelvin Perez Wyckoff YMCA Revolution 4

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M03 75 Dotan Zimerman Wyckoff YMCA Revolution 4

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M03 73 Kerry Babcock Wyckoff YMCA Revolution 4

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M03 72 Elizabeth Abazia Wyckoff YMCA Revolution 4

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M03 23 Jessica DeJesus Warren Arc Medley B 6

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M03 26 Catherine Malcolm Warren Arc Medley B 6

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M03 24 Todd Gensheimer Warren Arc Medley B 6

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M03 29 Daren VanBuren Warren Arc Medley B 6

3-1 SW 50M Freestyle F05 11 Kathryn Bennett Manta Rays 1

3-1 SW 50M Freestyle F03 26 Catherine Malcolm Warren Arc Stingrays 2

3-1 SW 50M Freestyle F03 48 Martina Argueta Penguins 3

3-1 SW 50M Freestyle F03 69 Corrine Sarnel Penguins 4

3-1 SW 50M Freestyle F02 36 Kaitlyn Gerges NJ Cannons 5

3-1 SW 50M Freestyle F02 23 Jessica DeJesus Warren Arc Stingrays 6

3-2 SW 50M Freestyle M04 31 Antonio Alicea Mighty Ducks 2

3-2 SW 50M Freestyle M04 18 David Pilapil Manta Rays 3

3-2 SW 50M Freestyle M04 58 Johnathan Imbesi Penguins 4

3-2 SW 50M Freestyle M07 29 Daren VanBuren Warren Arc Stingrays 6
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3-3 SW 50M Freestyle F04 33 Ally Sharp Monmouth Marlins 1

3-3 SW 50M Freestyle F04 73 Kerry Babcock Wyckoff Y Revolution 2

3-3 SW 50M Freestyle F04 65 Bianca Purkis Penguins 3

3-3 SW 50M Freestyle M05 53 Sean Glassett Penguins 4

3-3 SW 50M Freestyle M05 10 Bahad Worley Team Limitless 5

3-3 SW 50M Freestyle M05 74 Kelvin Perez Wyckoff Y Revolution 6

3-4 SW 50M Freestyle M06 30 Christopher Wolf Warren Arc Stingrays 1

3-4 SW 50M Freestyle M06 75 Dotan Zimerman Wyckoff Y Revolution 2

3-4 SW 50M Freestyle M06 27 Ross Quinn Warren Arc Stingrays 3

3-4 SW 50M Freestyle F01 17 Patricia OHagan Manta Rays 4

3-4 SW 50M Freestyle F01 59 Azoya Marshall Penguins 5

3-4 SW 50M Freestyle F01 71 Emma Yeardley Penguins 6

3-5 SW 50M Freestyle M03 47 Matthew Amato Penguins 2

3-5 SW 50M Freestyle M03 43 Hayden Tolep NJ Cannons 3

3-5 SW 50M Freestyle M03 66 Aaron Quintana Penguins 4

3-5 SW 50M Freestyle M03 20 Vithun Sivaraj Manta Rays 5

3-6 SW 50M Freestyle M02 67 Dan Reh Penguins 2

3-6 SW 50M Freestyle M02 45 David Williams NJ Cannons 3

3-6 SW 50M Freestyle M02 38 Tony He NJ Cannons 4

4-1 SW 400M Freestyle M01 7 John Miller Team Limitless 1

4-1 SW 400M Freestyle M01 77 Tyler Engelhardt Old Bridge 2

4-1 SW 400M Freestyle M01 44 Zachary VanWagner NJ Cannons 3

4-1 SW 100M Freestyle C01 41 Julian Reiss NJ Cannons 5

4-1 SW 100M Freestyle C01 2 Joelle Barnes Team Barnes 6

AWARDS BREAK
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5-1 SW 100M Freestyle M01 8 Matthew Ribaudo Team Limitless 1

5-1 SW 100M Freestyle M01 60 Chris Melendez Penguins 2

5-1 SW 100M Freestyle M01 42 Gareth Seron NJ Cannons 3

5-1 SW 100M Freestyle M02 77 Tyler Engelhart Old Bridge 4

5-1 SW 100M Freestyle M02 19 Thomas Schoch Manta Rays 5

5-1 SW 100M Freestyle M02 13 Brian Daly Manta Rays 6

6-1 SW 25M Freestyle F07 23 Jessica DeJesus Warren Arc Stingrays 1

6-1 SW 25M Freestyle F07 63 Susan Papirio Penguins 2

6-1 SW 25M Freestyle F08 11 Kathryn Bennett Manta Rays 3

6-1 SW 25M Freestyle F08 72 Elizabeth Abazia Wyckoff Y Revolution 4

6-1 SW 25M Freestyle M07 16 Thomas McQuade Manta Rays 6

6-2 SW 25M Freestyle M06 54 Tommy Greene Penguins 2

6-2 SW 25M Freestyle M06 32 Brett Ashinoff Hazlet Torpedoes 3

6-2 SW 25M Freestyle M10 29 Daren VanBuren Warren Arc Stingrays 5

6-2 SW 25M Freestyle M10 68 Kyle Sabo Penguins 6

6-3 SW 25M Freestyle M02 39 Jole Horwitz NJ Cannons 2

6-3 SW 25M Freestyle M01 46 Ryan Xie NJ Cannons 4

6-3 SW 25M Freestyle M01 31 Antonio Alicea Mighty Ducks 5

6-3 SW 25M Freestyle M01 34 Joshua Chen NJ Cannons 6

6-4 SW 25M Freestyle F06 70 Kieran Trott Penguins 1

6-4 SW 25M Freestyle F06 61 Maryanne O'Connor Penguins 2

6-4 SW 25M Freestyle F04 56 Crystal D'Angelo Penguins 4

6-4 SW 25M Freestyle F04 49 Rebecca Baumgarten Penguins 5

6-4 SW 25M Freestyle F04 2 Joelle Barnes Team Barnes 6

6-5 SW 25M Freestyle F02 22 Ally Yang Manta Rays 1

6-5 SW 25M Freestyle F02 15 Riley Linton Manta Rays 2

6-5 SW 25M Freestyle F01 55 Sophie Hadley Penguins 4

6-5 SW 25M Freestyle F03 5 Hannah Bermeo Team Limitless 6

6-6 SW 25M Freestyle M05 64 Kevin Plunkett Penguins 1

6-6 SW 25M Freestyle M05 14 Alex Hassan Manta Rays 2

6-6 SW 25M Freestyle M05 40 William Novak NJ Cannons 3

6-6 SW 25M Freestyle M09 51 Brian Casperson Penguins 5

6-6 SW 25M Freestyle M09 24 Todd Gensheimer Warren Arc Stingrays 6
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6-7 SW 25M Freestyle M03 35 Charlie Gao NJ Cannons 1

6-7 SW 25M Freestyle M03 18 David Pilapil Manta Rays 2

6-7 SW 25M Freestyle F05 25 Sabrina Kinney Warren Arc Stingrays 4

6-7 SW 25M Freestyle F05 57 Eyleen Hernandez Penguins 5

6-7 SW 25M Freestyle F05 33 Ally Sharp Monmouth Marlins 6

6-8 SW 25M Freestyle M04 37 Zachary Gray NJ Cannons 1

6-8 SW 25M Freestyle M04 3 Jonah Barnes Team Barnes 2

6-8 SW 25M Freestyle M04 50 Brian Carreno Penguins 3

6-8 SW 25M Freestyle M08 9 Ivan Rivera Jr. Team Limitless 5

6-8 SW 25M Freestyle M08 1 Ian Hudacko Timberwolves 6

7-1 SW 200M Freestyle C01 6 Ava Carpenter Team Limitless 3

7-1 SW 200M Freestyle C01 7 John Miller Team Limitless 4

8-1 SW 100M IM F01 52 Alana Drost Penguins 1

8-1 SW 100M IM F01 62 Angelina Pallotta Penguins 2

8-1 SW 100M IM M01 19 Thomas Schoch Manta Rays 3

8-1 SW 100M IM M02 44 Zachary VanWagner NJ Cannons 4

8-1 SW 100M IM M02 60 Chris Melendez Penguins 5

8-1 SW 100M IM M03 28 Eric Schoener Warren Arc Stingrays 6

9-1 SW 200M Back M01 12 Darian Dadgari Manta Rays 1

9-1 SW 100M Back F01 52 Alana Drost Penguins 4

9-1 SW 100M Back F01 6 Ava Carpenter Team Limitless 5

9-1 SW 100M Back M01 13 Brian Daly Manta Rays 6

10-1 SW 50M Back F02 5 Hannah Bermeo Team Limitless 1

10-1 SW 50M Back F02 48 Martina Argueta Penguins 2

10-1 SW 50M Back M03 74 Kelvin Perez Wyckoff Y Revolution 3

10-1 SW 50M Back M03 8 Matthew Ribaudo Team Limitless 4

10-1 SW 50M Back M04 53 Sean Glassett Penguins 5

10-1 SW 50M Back M04 10 Bahad Worley Team Limitless 6

10-2 SW 50M Back M06 41 Julian Reiss NJ Cannons 1

10-2 SW 50M Back M06 30 Christopher Wolf Warren Arc Stingrays 2

10-2 SW 50M Back F03 21 Melanie Werner Manta Rays 4

10-2 SW 50M Back F03 69 Corrine Sarnel Penguins 5

10-2 SW 50M Back F03 65 Bianca Purkis Penguins 6
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10-3 SW 50M Back M02 47 Matthew Amato Penguins 1

10-3 SW 50M Back M02 35 Charlie Gao NJ Cannons 2

10-3 SW 50M Back M02 58 Johnathan Imbesi Penguins 3

10-3 SW 50M Back F04 73 Kerry Babcock Wyckoff Y Revolution 5

10-3 SW 50M Back F04 25 Sabrina Kinney Warren Arc Stingrays 6

10-4 SW 50M Back F01 71 Emma Yeardley Penguins 1

10-4 SW 50M Back F01 59 Azoya Marshall Penguins 2

10-4 SW 50M Back F01 17 Patricia OHagan Manta Rays 3

10-4 SW 50M Back M01 45 David Williams NJ Cannons 4

10-4 SW 50M Back M01 66 Aaron Quintana Penguins 5

10-4 SW 50M Back M01 42 Gareth Seron NJ Cannons 6

10-5 SW 50M Back M05 67 Dan Reh Penguins 3

10-5 SW 50M Back M05 27 Ross Quinn Warren Arc Stingrays 4

11-1 SW 25M Back C02 70 Kieran Trott Penguins 1

11-1 SW 25M Back C02 32 Brett Ashinoff Hazlet Torpedoes 2

11-1 SW 25M Back M04 16 Thomas McQuade Manta Rays 4

11-1 SW 25M Back M04 68 Kyle Sabo Penguins 5

11-1 SW 25M Back M05 64 Kevin Plunkett Penguins 6

11-2 SW 25M Back M03 40 William Novak NJ Cannons 1

11-2 SW 25M Back M03 14 Alex Hassan Manta Rays 2

11-2 SW 25M Back M03 54 Tommy Greene Penguins 3

11-2 SW 25M Back F04 49 Rebecca Baumgarten Penguins 5

11-2 SW 25M Back F04 61 Maryanne O'Connor Penguins 6

11-3 SW 25M Back M01 39 Jole Horwitz NJ Cannons 1

11-3 SW 25M Back C01 46 Ryan Xie NJ Cannons 3

11-3 SW 25M Back C01 22 Ally Yang Manta Rays 4

11-3 SW 25M Back C01 34 Joshua Chen NJ Cannons 5

11-4 SW 25M Back F01 15 Riley Linton Manta Rays 2

11-4 SW 25M Back F01 55 Sophie Hadley Penguins 3

11-4 SW 25M Back F03 26 Catherine Malcolm Warren Arc Stingrays 5

11-4 SW 25M Back F03 57 Eyleen Hernandez Penguins 6
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11-5 SW 25M Back F02 56 Crystal D'Angelo Penguins 1

11-5 SW 25M Back F02 4 Samantha Ramirez Team Barnes 2

11-5 SW 25M Back M02 50 Brian Carreno Penguins 3

11-5 SW 25M Back M02 43 Hayden Tolep NJ Cannons 4

11-5 SW 25M Back M06 24 Todd Gensheimer Warren Arc Stingrays 5

11-5 SW 25M Back M06 51 Brian Casperson Penguins 6

12-1 SW 100M Butterfly C01 62 Angelina Pallotta Penguins 3

12-1 SW 100M Butterfly C01 12 Darian Dadgari Manta Rays 4

13-1 SW 25M Butterfly M01 1 Ian Hudacko Timberwolves 1

13-1 SW 25M Butterfly M01 3 Jonah Barnes Team Barnes 2

13-1 SW 25M Butterfly M01 28 Eric Schoener Warren Arc Stingrays 3

13-1 SW 25M Butterfly F01 4 Samantha Ramirez Team Barnes 5

14-1 SW 25M Breast F01 63 Susan Papirio Penguins 1

14-1 SW 50M Breast C01 37 Zachary Gray NJ Cannons 4

14-1 SW 50M Breast C01 21 Melanie Werner Manta Rays 5

14-2 SW 50M Breast M02 20 Vithun Sivaraj Manta Rays 1

14-2 SW 50M Breast M01 38 Tony He NJ Cannons 3

14-2 SW 50M Breast M03 9 Ivan Rivera Jr. Team Limitless 5

14-2 SW 50M Breast M03 75 Dotan Zimerman Wyckoff Y Revolution 6

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 35 Charlie Gao Cannons Team 4 3

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 46 Ryan Xie Cannons Team 4 3

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 39 Jole Horwitz Cannons Team 4 3

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 41 Julian Reiss Cannons Team 4 3

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 14 Alex Hassan Manta Rays A 4

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 22 Ally Yang Manta Rays A 4

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 16 Thomas McQuade Manta Rays A 4

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 18 David Pilapil Manta Rays A 4

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 23 Jessica DeJesus Warren Arc Free B 5

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 26 Catherine Malcolm Warren Arc Free B 5

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 24 Todd Gensheimer Warren Arc Free B 5

15-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay M04 29 Daren VanBuren Warren Arc Free B 5
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15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 70 Kieran Trott Penguins 6 1

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 51 Brian Casperson Penguins 6 1

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 54 Tommy Greene Penguins 6 1

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 55 Sophie Hadley Penguins 6 1

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 7 John Miller Limitless B 2

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 5 Hannah Bermeo Limitless B 2

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 10 Bahad Worley Limitless B 2

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 6 Ava Carpenter Limitless B 2

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 73 Kerry Babcock Wyckoff Y Revolution 3

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 72 Elizabeth Abazia Wyckoff Y Revolution 3

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 74 Kelvin Perez Wyckoff Y Revolution 3

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 75 Dotan Zimerman Wyckoff Y Revolution 3

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 64 Kevin Plunkett Penguins 5 4

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 68 Kyle Sabo Penguins 5 4

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 56 Crystal D'Angelo Penguins 5 4

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M03 49 Rebecca Baumgarten Penguins 5 4

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M01 40 William Novak Cannons Team 3 5

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M01 43 Hayden Tolep Cannons Team 3 5

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M01 42 Gareth Seron Cannons Team 3 5

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M01 44 Zachary VanWagner Cannons Team 3 5

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M01 60 Chris Melendez Penguins 1 6

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M01 59 Azoya Marshall Penguins 1 6

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M01 62 Angelina Pallotta Penguins 1 6

15-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M01 67 Dan Reh Penguins 1 6
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15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 61 Maryanne O'Connor Penquins 4 2

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 57 Eyleen Hernandez Penquins 4 2

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 65 Bianca Purkis Penquins 4 2

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 58 Johnathan Imbesi Penquins 4 2

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 34 Joshua Chen Cannons Team 2 3

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 38 Tony He Cannons Team 2 3

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 45 David Williams Cannons Team 2 3

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 37 Zachary Gray Cannons Team 2 3

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 27 Ross Quinn Warren Arc Free A 4

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 30 Christopher Wolf Warren Arc Free A 4

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 28 Eric Schoener Warren Arc Free A 4

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 25 Sabrina Kinney Warren Arc Free A 4

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 52 Alana Drost Penguins 2 5

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 53 Sean Glassett Penguins 2 5

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 66 Aaron Quintana Penguins 2 5

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 71 Emma Yeardley Penguins 2 5

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 50 Brian Carreno Penguins 3 6

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 48 Martina Argueta Penguins 3 6

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 47 Matthew Amato Penguins 3 6

15-3 SW 4X25 Free Relay M02 69 Corrine Sarnel Penguins 3 6

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 6 Ava Carpenter Limitless A 3

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 9 Ivan Rivera Jr. Limitless A 3

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 8 Matthew Ribaudo Limitless A 3

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 7 John Miller Limitless A 3

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 21 Melanie Werner Manta Rays A 4

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 17 Patricia OHagan Manta Rays A 4

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 12 Darian Dadgari Manta Rays A 4

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 19 Thomas Schoch Manta Rays A 4

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 13 Brian Daly Manta Rays B 5

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 14 Alex Hassan Manta Rays B 5

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 20 Vithun Sivaraj Manta Rays B 5

16-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M01 18 David Pilapil Manta Rays B 5
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